

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

Main Case : Writ Petition No. 596 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07.	17.03.2025	<u>Dr. Justice Venkata Jyothirmai Pratapa</u> Learned counsel for respondents seeks time to examine whether the subject matter of this Writ Petition is squarely covered by the order of this Court relating to the persons who are similarly situated like Petitioners in the very same office. List the matter on 21.03.2025. Dr.Justice Venkata Jyothirmai Pratapa <i>Mjl /*</i>	