

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No.596 of 2018****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
20.	24.03.2025	<u>Dr.VJP,J</u> Registry is directed to print the name of Sri T.Venu Gopal, learned Standing Counsel for Endowments in the place of Sri Srikanth Reddy Ambati. Pleadings are over. At the request of the learned Standing Counsel, list the matter on 08.04.2025. <u>Dr.VJP, J</u> <i>UPS</i>	