

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.596 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
24.	24.06.2025	<u>Dr.VJP, J</u> Learned counsel representing both parties would submit that their arguments are completed. List the matter on 08.07.2025 . <u>Dr.VJP, J</u> Asr	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE